Denominatien /Denominacitn/Bénominatien ltem

SkyfoRd

{LiE Dote/Fecha/Date

001-00210.0

J

001-02031.1 ™\
001-30482.4 )

001-18351.

ROLL A | 001-006777

ROLL B 001-00684.0

Version/Version/Version: Last Serial Number/Oltime N° de Serie/Dernier Numére de Serie



Cad.
001-
002186

001-
012130

001-
020311

001-
055042

001-
079774

001-
091022

001-
091693

001-
141755

001-
175811

001-
175820

001-
200816

001-
254347

001-
183512

001-
171816

001-
030740

001-
000337

001-
000345

001-
002100

001-
006580

001-
006777

001-
006840

001-
030830

001-
030880

001-
042307

001-
090930

Descrigao

WIRE PASSER MOLDE 0922231

INSULATING TERM. EF-4228

NYLON COVER CN-4472

ATTENTION LABEL 110/220/380V

MOTOR IDENTIFICATION LABLE

CORD3X1MM2 WITH B TYPE PLUG 2PC1PR

FOOT 112429

NUT M4 DIN 934

FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2)

TERMINAL COVER

LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL

SCREW M8X40 DIN 933 SS

WASHER L.A3,2 DIN 125 S/S

WASHER L.A4,3

SCREW 1/4X1/4

SCREW ASC UNC1/4

CLAMP K22 (T-50R)

FELT WASHER AB/ABN

TENDERIZING ROLLS

TENDERIZING ROLL B FOR ABL

SCREW M6X16 DIN 912

SCREW NUT M3 DIN 934 ZB

SCREW M4X10 DIN 963
SCREW M3X16 DIN 84 ZB

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cad.

001-
092142

001-
094013

001-
102482

001-
108065

001-
155012

001-
155578

001-
155586

001-
155942

001-
166391

001-
216402

001-
228141

001-
250961

001-
252280

001-
278335

001-
280879

001-
294179

001-
294209

001-
294306

001-
296740

001-
304743

001-
304794

001-
304824

001-
311707

001-
320471

001-
092053

Descrigao

PIN 12 WHITE

CUTTING ROLL EXTRACTOR

REVERSION MANIPLE

SCREW M3X10 DIN 84 ZB

ETIQ.IDENTIF.MOTOR/RESIST

CONDUCTED SHAFT (WITH PERFORATION)

CONDUCTOR SHAFT (WITH PERFORATION)

LINEAR GEAR ABK/N/ABL/N / ABS

SCREW M8X30 DIN 933 STAINLESS STEEL

SCREW M8X8 DIN 916 FOSF.

ATTENTION LABEL

CROWN

MOTOR 0,33CV 60HZ W E2002912

BASE PLATE

AB| COMB SET

LOCK PIN - PROTECTION LID

REVERSION HANDLE SHAFT

BUCHA EIXO MOTOR

WORM ABI

ABI MICRO SUPPORT

HEAD PROTECTION PLATE

MICRO REF. 40108A2E3Q

MICRO ACTIVATION PIN

PROTECTION LID SET

NUT M4 DIN 934

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
128538

001-
249114

001-
305650

001-
365173

' 001-
380717

001-
380725

001-
365165

001-
365157

001-
506656

001-
515299

001-
542350

001-
540013

Descrigao

NUT M3 DIN 934 S/S

PIN M8X8 SS

SWITCH 30223 - MPAL/PSP-98M/CFI-300/RQ-150/PA-7/ESB-N/MSL/PS-10/PS-22/PAIE

CS LOWER CABINET LID (GREY)

HEAD WITH GREY STOPPER

GREY UPPER CLOSURE PLATE

ROLLS SUPPORT

PAINTED FOOT (GREY)

MANTENANCE/CLEANING LABEL

ANEL DE ENCOSTO ROLO

SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L

ARR.P.B5 DIN 127 INOX

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




